Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 12 km

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
1 30750 Mutamba Johan H 1 H 0:52:49'19 4:29 13,4
2 3115 Nelissen Gill H 2 H 0:55:52'21 4:44 12,7
3 3050 Hanquet Hugo H 3 H 0:55:56'82 4:45 12,6
4 3018 Compere Brice H 4 H 0:58:24'76 4:58 12,1
5 3100 Verdin Frédéric H 5 H 0:58:58'62 5:01 12,0
6 3028 Dewaide David H 6 H 1:01:32'34 5:13 11,5
7 3088 Sindic Benoit H 7 H 1:01:56'33 5:16 11,4
8 3047 Guckel Thibaut H 8 H 1:03:49'71 5:25 11,1
9 3098 Vanhaelen Pierre H 9 H 1:03:54'84 5:26 11,1
10 3058 Knops Jéréme H 10 H 1:04:06'85 5:26 11,0
11 3086 Sandra Alan H 11 H 1:06:34'86 5:39 10,6
12 3049 Haepers Benoit H 12 H 1:06:58'51 5:41 10,6
13 3096 Van Der Velde Roel H 13 H 1:08:11'58 5:47 10,4
14 3109 Scohier Vital H 14 H 1:10:03'46 5:57 10,1
15 3042 Goffin Heloise F 1 F 1:11:06'71 6:02 9,9
16 3093 Tans Michael H 15 H 1:12:46'29 6:11 9.7
17 3006 Bodson Luc H 16 H 1:12:48'59 6:11 9,7
18 3053 Herelixka Stéphane H 17 H 1:14:42'14 6:20 9,5
19 3113 Stassen Eric H 18 H 1:16:13'57 6:28 9,3
20 3026 Delmonaco Arnaud H 19 H 1:17:01'93 6:32 9,2
21 3081 Renaud Decresson H 20 H 1:17:08'69 6:33 9,2
22 3074 Mourisse Julien-Guy H 21 H 1:17:46'08 6:36 9.1
23 3030 Eleonore Regnier F 2 F 1:17:49'60 6:37 9.1
24 3063 Lenart Benoit H 22 H 1:18:11'01 6:38 9,0
25 3051 Hebrans David H 23 H 1:18:35'40 6:40 9,0
26 3103 Marcy Bruno H 24 H 1:18:47'76 6:41 9,0
27 3023 Delcour Sylvie F 3 F 1:18:52'48 6:42 9,0
28 3069 Mathieu Rudy H 25 H 1:20:10'85 6:49 8,8
29 3099 Vanherck Rudi H 26 H 1:20:19'06 6:49 8,8
30 3007 Bottin Gaetan H 27 H 1:20:20'81 6:49 8,8
31 3092 Steinweg Didier H 28 H 1:20:53'22 6:52 8,7
32 3105 Mollon Ramon H 29 H 1:21:00'01 6:53 8,7
33 3072 Mollon Regis H 30 H 1:21:00'12 6:53 8,7
34 3010 Campos Abel H 31 H 1:21:12'85 6:53 8,7
35 3040 Gijsen Eloi H 32 H 1:22:33'24 7:01 8,6
36 3039 Garcia Benoit H 33 H 1:23:03'65 7:03 8,5
37 3110 Gretry Fred H 34 H 1:23:08'46 7:04 8,5
38 3089 Smal Kevin H 35 H 1:23:10'26 7:04 8,5
39 3027 Dessart Deborah F 4 F 1:23:18'86 7:04 8,5
40 3111 Lazibi Kevin H 36 H 1:23:22'31 7:05 8,5
41 3067 Lucchesi Rodrigue H 37 H 1:23:24'79 7:05 8,5
42 3066 Lipsin Jean Francois H 38 H 1:23:26'27 7:05 8,5
43 3108 Olaerts Charlotte F 5 F 1:23:28'47 7:05 8,5
44 3020 Davister Laurie F 6 F 1:23:30'13 7:05 8,5
45 3014 Charlier Philippe H 39 H 1:24:24'64 7:10 8,4
46 3013 Cenne Rachel F 7 F 1:24:37'50 7:11 8,4
47 3021 De Meyer Vérongqiue F 8 F 1:24:37'78 7:11 8,4
48 3029 Durdure Angélique F 9 F 1:24:50'74 7:12 8,3
49 3112 Antonini Emma F 10 F 1:26:09'14 7:19 8,2
50 3101 Vogeleer Michel H 40 H 1:26:20'27 7:20 8,2
51 3106 Delbouille Mali F 11 F 1:26:36'28 7:21 8,2
52 3024 Deliege Lionel H 41 H 1:26:53'07 7:23 8,1
53 3079 Pierrard Philippe H 42 H 1:26:53'56 7:23 8,1
54 3033 Forthomme Francoise F 12 F 1:26:54'85 7:23 8,1
55 3082 Renkens Benoit H 43 H 1:26:57'85 7:23 8,1
56 3062 Lejeune Anaé F 13 F 1:27:13'75 7:24 8,1
57 3011 Campos Alba Antonio H 44 H 1:28:13'33 7:29 8,0
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Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Dos.

3022
3003
3041
3059
3114
3095
3076
3008
3038
3078
3034
3054
3083
3004
3016
3031
3073
3097
3071
3015
3055
3036
3001
3019
3032
3002
3052
3070
3087
3084
3085
3068
3080
3005
3045
3060
3012
3091
3077
3064

Nom

De Sutter
Avignon
Gijsen
Laverdeur
Fernandez
Tassot
Nguyen Dang
Boulton
Galére
Penelle
Fraineux
Imbert
Richard
Bersanelli
Cloes
Fafchamps
Monseur
Vandevelde
Micheroux
Charlot
Jans
Fratelli
Albert
Crutzen
Feront
Arincon Torres
Herbillon
Michel
Saroléa
Roox
Roox
Mafit

Pire
Bertrand
Gretry
Lecoq
Carpentier
Speetjens
Nizet
Libert

Prénom
Marie
Mercédes
Pierre
Ralph
Reina Balbino
Christophe
Delphine
Sandrine
Edith
Brigitte
Laura
Corinne
Cécile
Lisa
Laurence
Catherine
Henri
Stéphanie
Nathalie
Benedicte
Vanesa
Toni

Véro

Isa
Amandine
Sébastien
Nicolas
Rita

Aude
Mark
Sabine
Celine
Raphaél
Nathalie
Julienne
Charlotte
Nadine
Cecile
Sara
Thierry
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Pos
Cat
14
15
45
46
47
48
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
49
26
27
28
50
51
29
30
31
52
53
32
33
54
34
35
55
36
37
38
39
40
41
56

Cat
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Par course 12 km

Temps

1:28:19'20
1:28:31'58
1:29:51'33
1:30:11'98
1:30:25'20
1:31:25'95
1:31:55'80
1:32:49'43
1:32:59'53
1:32:59'76
1:33:15'07
1:34:13'54
1:34:34'73
1:34:35'07
1:34:44'51
1:34:44'89
1:34:50'96
1:35:08'42
1:35:10'25
1:36:23'65
1:36:23'67
1:36:30'45
1:36:31'10
1:37:01'22
1:37:17'51
1:37:17'94
1:40:40'85
1:40:54'97
1:40:55'01
1:42:51'85
1:42:55'69
1:46:19'69
1:46:49'82
1:48:09'57
1:49:12'79
1:49:13'43
1:49:29'04
1:52:50'06
1:52:50'08
2:42:15'95

TpsKm
7:30
7:31
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:46
7:48
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:55
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:05
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:44
8:44
9:02
9:04
9:11
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:35
9:35
13:46
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KmH
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7.4
7.4
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,9
6,6
6,6
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,3
6,3
4.4



Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 18 km

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
1 4024  Debusschere Thibault H 1 H 1:12:02'25 4:.04 14,7
2 4095 Rahn Fabian H 2 H 1:14:35'75 4:13 14,2
3 4014  Castermans Michael H 3 H 1:17:37'57 4:23 13,7
4 4094 Prenten Jonathan H 4 H 1:19:15'00 4:29 13,4
5 4124  Willamme Simon H 5 H 1:21:09'37 4:35 13,1
6 4026  Defawes Cédric H 6 H 1:21:09'55 4:35 13,1
7 4141  Melinard Lionel H 7 H 1:21:42'00 4:37 13,0
8 4114  Van Der Putten Herve H 8 H 1:23:24'55 4:43 12,7
9 4070 Kempeneers Cédric H 9 H 1:24:22'08 4:46 12,6
10 4012 Bouvier Jonas H 10 H 1:24:23'68 4:46 12,6
11 4105 Spinnael Steve H 11 H 1:24:35'39 4:47 12,6
12 4071 Koschnicke Yves H 12 H 1:24:47'93 4:47 12,5
13 4050 Gendebien David H 13 H 1:25:49'05 4:51 12,4
14 4102  Schneider William H 14 H 1:26:26'84 4:53 12,3
15 4002  Albert Benoit H 15 H 1:26:48'54 4:54 12,2
16 4017 Close Pierre H 16 H 1:28:46'14 5:.01 12,0
17 4096  Regnier Simon H 17 H 1:29:07'02 5:02 11,9
18 4055 Guissart Alain H 18 H 1:30:23'68 5.07 11,7
19 4065 Janssen Kristof H 19 H 1:30:36'76 5:07 11,7
20 4048 Geelen Gertjan H 20 H 1:31:12'56 5:09 11,6
21 4137  Luyckx Christophe H 21 H 1:31:47'84 5:11 11,6
22 4090 Pinsart Vincent H 22 H 1:32:22'93 5:13 11,5
23 4101  Schmits Raphael H 23 H 1:32:23'81 5:13 11,5
24 4131  Trippaers Jerome H 24 H 1:32:37'06 5:14 11,5
25 4047 Garin Yves H 25 H 1:32:41'25 5:14 11,5
26 4112 Van Camp Quentin H 26 H 1:33:03'99 5:16 11,4
27 4138 Dewallef Pascal H 27 H 1:33:05'10 5:16 11,4
28 4035 Deprez Thomas H 28 H 1:33:43'21 5:17 11,3
29 4129 Minguet Pierres-Yves H 29 H 1:33:43'45 5:18 11,3
30 4066 Johnen Sébastien H 30 H 1:33:51'90 5:18 11,3
31 4001  Acquistapace Sarah F 1 F 1:34:01'28 5:19 11,3
32 4054  Guckel Irwin H 31 H 1:34:06'48 5:19 11,3
33 4109  Ulrici Xavier H 32 H 1:34:42'19 5:21 11,2
34 4063 Jacobs Roel H 33 H 1:34:58'17 5:22 11,2
35 4049 Geelen Walter H 34 H 1:35:20'50 5:23 11,1
36 4142 Mooms Dries H 35 H 1:36:16'18 5:26 11,0
37 4009 Bonomo Gregory H 36 H 1:36:29'12 5:27 11,0
38 4052 Goyheneix Nicolas H 37 H 1:36:29'79 5:27 11,0
39 4079 Maes Marie F 2 F 1:36:42'64 5:28 11,0
40 4044 Fraineux Denis H 38 H 1:37:06'84 5:29 10,9
41 4099 Rosu Melanie F 3 F 1:38:18'68 5:33 10,8
42 4121  Watar Francis H 39 H 1:38:51'85 5:35 10,7
43 4136  Schyns Sebastien H 40 H 1:39:12'33 5:36 10,7
44 4032 Delleur Elodie F 4 F 1:40:13'64 5:40 10,6
45 4033 Delleur Jean Marie H 41 H 1:40:13'83 5:40 10,6
46 4068  Joris Jonathan H 42 H 1:40:18'07 5:40 10,6
47 4034 Delmotte Pascal H 43 H 1:40:21'59 5:40 10,6
48 4046  Frenay Jason H 44 H 1:40:31'78 5:41 10,6
49 4098 Roman-Mignon Loic H 45 H 1:41:04'05 5:43 10,5
50 4123  Wielockx Michiel H 46 H 1:41:12'06 5:43 10,5
51 4113 Van Den Broeck Mats H 47 H 1:41:12'88 5:43 10,5
52 4008 Bertrand Olivier H 48 H 1:41:36'35 5:44 10,5
53 4093 Polmans Réginald H 49 H 1:41:51'23 5:45 10,4
54 4038 Dortu Jonathan H 50 H 1:42:01'54 5:46 10,4
55 4143 Alexandre Raphael H 51 H 1:42:53'31 5:49 10,3
56 4119 Warnotte Brice H 52 H 1:43:20'13 5:50 10,3
57 4011 Bourse Aurelien H 53 H 1:43:20'89 5:50 10,3
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Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Dos.

4023
4010
4145
4078
4056
4091
4127
4130
4016
4039
4146
4021
4144
4086
4108
4085
4118
4037
4151
4097
4152
4134
4149
4148
4139
4020
4088
4007
4022
4100
4045
4140
4015
4042
4120
4107
4103
4083
4147
4069
4018
4051
4126
4058
4122
4043
4092
4080
4135
4031
4030
4116
4064
4019
4072
4117
4059

Nom

Darcis
Boulton
Thomas
Loiseau
Hennen
Pirenne
Dorzée

De Meuleneire
Chaumont
Dupont
Cimino
Courtois
Bastin
Neuray
Thirion
Muzzillo
Walpot
Dortu
Rahier

Roi

Evrard
Lheureux
Canisius
Ruwet
Henrard
Colleye
Pelzer
Bersanelli
Craninx
Schidlo
Francois-Baron
Simon
Chaidron
Fey
Warnotte
Thiebaut
Schoenaerts
Meurice
Feron
Jourdan
Coen
Gillet
Heinen
Hilderson
Wauters
Filardi
Pirlotte
Martinussen
Debatty
Delcominette
Delaunay
Vanstralen
Jans

Colle
Kossig
Wagelmans
Horten

Prénom
Pascal
Cédric
Xavier
Jean Luc
Olivier
Marc
Hugues
Arnaud
Martin
Jerome
Armando
Philippe
David
Isabelle
Nathalie
Luigi

Rik

Alex

David
Carine
Roland
Andre
Pierre-Olivier
Arnaud
Raphael
Michael
Frederic
Adriano
Luc

Eric
Michel
Abou
Stéphane
Philippe
Jean-Michel
Daniel
Kris

Jeson
Jean-Marc
Jean Marc
Marie-France
Michael
Vincent
Luc

Ingrid
Julien
Fabien
Caroline
Jean-Pol
Céline
Aveline
Koen
Stephan
Jean-Francois
Martin
Arnaud
Jean-Michel
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Pos
Cat
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
10
93
94
95
96
11
12
97
98
99
100
101
102

Cat
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Par course 18 km

Temps

1:43:40'01
1:43:45'14
1:43:46'72
1:43:52'90
1:44:16'34
1:44:25'68
1:44:39'15
1:46:53'33
1:46:58'98
1:47:09'72
1:47:28'73
1:48:33'19
1:49:14'06
1:49:22'82
1:49:28'93
1:51:49'34
1:51:57'72
1:52:14'71
1:52:24'38
1:52:39'18
1:53:33'45
1:54:11'79
1:54:13'10
1:54:14'03
1:54:14'15
1:54:45'29
1:55:52'55
1:56:24'13
1:56:50'43
1:56:56'14
1:58:03'70
1:58:04'65
1:58:06'41
1:58:10'61
1:58:17'81
1:58:24'97
1:58:28'49
1:58:33'65
1:58:43'52
1:58:43'56
1:59:21'12
1:59:22'40
2:01:35'49
2:02:17'29
2:02:24'26
2:02:31'02
2:02:32'58
2:03:43'84
2:04:09'60
2:06:55'73
2:07:06'70
2:07:38'28
2:07:38'84
2:08:29'25
2:08:31'72
2:10:03'51
2:10:04'66

TpsKm
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:55
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:52
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:59
7:01
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:21
7:21
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KmH
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9.4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9.1
9,1
9.1
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2



Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 18 km

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
115 4074  Laurent Isabelle F 13 F 2:12:24'44 7:29 8,0
116 4025 Dechamps Isabelle F 14 F 2:12:24'52 7:29 8,0
117 4027  Defraiteur Caroline F 15 F 2:12:53'07 7:31 8,0
118 4087  Palumbo Giuseppe H 103 H 2:14:34'61 7:36 7,9
119 4111  Valentiny Amélie F 16 F 2:16:24'70 7:43 7,8
120 4076  Legros David H 104 H 2:16:26'68 7:43 7,8
121 4115 Vanderthommen Marie F 17 F 2:17:15'24 7:45 7,7
122 4084  Michel Suzon F 18 F 2:17:16'84 7:46 7,7
123 4053 Grootaers Thierry H 105 H 2:17:51'55 7:47 7,7
124 4057 Herkenne Nathalie F 19 F 2:18:56'27 7:51 7,6
125 4062  Huyghe Kaleb H 106 H 2:19:29'65 7:53 7,6
126 4128  Krettels Guy H 107 H 2:20:21'15 7:56 7,6
127 4060 Hubert Francoise F 20 F 2:23:44'47 8:07 7.4
128 4104  Servais Murielle F 21 F 2:23:44'74 8:07 7,4
129 4110 Urbain Pascale F 22 F 2:23:45'12 8:07 7,4
130 4005 Barnabé Karin F 23 F 2:34:05'25 8:43 6,9
131 4061 Humblet Jacques H 108 H 2:34:11'72 8:43 6,9
132 4089 Piette Valere H 109 H 2:34:14'76 8:43 6,9
133 4041 Falise Olivier H 110 H 2:34:23'65 8:43 6,9
134 4132 De Decker Bruno H 111 H 2:34:34'09 8:44 6,9
135 4133 De Beer Ann F 24 F 2:34:36'61 8:44 6,9
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Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023

Pos
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[
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dos.

2545
2554
2556
2507
2552
2570
2528
2532
2537
2509
2590
2543
2515
2549
2575
2527
2526
2525
2501
2578
2516
2576
2574
2573
2530
2571
2519
2579
2584
2562
2538
2566
2565
2559
2589
2544
2581
2564
2548
2580
2505
2512
2569
2531
2522
2540
2536
2585
2550
2588
2547
2541
2546
2511
2572
2513
2510

Nom
Scohier
Uytdewilligen
Van Hecke
Compere
Uytdewilligen
Van Leeuw
Lambotte
Letor
Mercier
Cornia
Preud’homme
Olivier
Devillers
Steinweg
Jacobs
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Baguette
Lamont

Di Filippo
Remy
Vandeven
Smets
Lehaen
Van Leeuw
Fraikin
Frederickx
Vroomen
Wallemacq
Mercier
Willems
Willems
Verbraeken
Stassen
Schmits
Huybrelmts
Wattiez
Sohier
Uitdeuilligen
Clerinx
Daenen
Delvigne
Lemmens
Heck
Mercier
Mercier
Charlier
Steinweg
Wallemacq
Seronvalle
Mertens
Seronvalle
Craninx
Missaire
Dardenne
Couturier

Prénom
Simon
Vincent
Benjamin
Matis
Thomas
Julien
Benoit
Quentin
Basile
Luca
Quentin

Jean-Christophe

Pauline
Emma
Gerard
Rémi
Noé
Lionel
Nico
Mathew
Soléne
Jf
Charlotte
Mattis
Jean-Francois
Christian
Aurelie
Tete En Lair
?

Anne
Charly
Fanny
Donavan
Diana
Eline
Alice
Matti
Caro
Julie
Simon
Raf
Godelieve
Margot
Julie
Gaél
Frédéric
Alice
Edith
Noa
Hugues
Martin
Jessie
Lambert
Pierre
Vinciane
Sophie
Rémi

I

F
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Cat
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Par course 7 km

Temps

0:28:03'53
0:28:35'24
0:28:37'10
0:28:42'81
0:28:46'71
0:32:58'36
0:33:30'19
0:35:33'90
0:35:37'29
0:36:08'31
0:36:13'60
0:36:59'31
0:37:28'58
0:38:43'54
0:39:10'53
0:40:12'44
0:40:13'60
0:40:14'37
0:40:22'18
0:40:34'11
0:41:07'56
0:41:10'18
0:41:13'46
0:41:14'98
0:41:28'15
0:42:17'83
0:43:54'55
0:43:55'20
0:44:00'99
0:44:28'90
0:44:32'49
0:44:46'28
0:44:59'24
0:45:15'72
0:46:32'21
0:46:32'42
0:46:43'71
0:46:44'30
0:46:45'57
0:46:45'77
0:46:47'48
0:46:48'97
0:46:51'42
0:47:46'42
0:48:02'20
0:48:23'50
0:48:54'63
0:49:47'22
0:49:47'66
0:50:02'57
0:50:20'19
0:50:25'14
0:51:14'80
0:51:40'40
0:52:04'19
0:53:34'19
0:53:49'90

TpsKm
4:22
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
5:08
5:13
5:32
5:33
5:38
5:38
5:46
5:50
6:02
6:06
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:28
6:35
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:56
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:26
7:29
7:32
7:37
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:51
7:59
8:03
8:07
8:20
8:23

12-03-23 14:48:22 | 6 sur 8

KmH
13,7
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,4
11,7
11,5
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,4
10,3
9,9
9,8
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,1
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,7
7.7
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,5
7.4
7,2
7,2



Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Dos.

2503
2523
2518
2502
2561
2551
2508
2514
2520
2521
2587

Nom
Britte
Henkinet
Elkar
Beaurain
Verlaine
Tamir
Compeére
Demanez
Haeken
Haeken
Pavmen

Prénom
Laetitia
Rachel
Maissa
Philippe
Véronique
Christine
Isabelle
Jessica
Francis
Lylou
Ward

T M T MM T T I T T I

M

Pos
Cat
20
21
22
39
23
24
25
26
40
27
41

Cat

T M I M T 1T

Par course 7 km

Temps

0:55:47'86
0:55:53'55
0:56:21'75
0:56:26'50
0:56:27'13
0:57:14'10
0:59:44'43
1:06:27'04
1:06:27'22
1:06:28'10
1:18:51'77

TpsKm
8:41
8:43
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:55
9:19
10:21
10:21
10:21
12:17

12-03-23 14:48:22 | 7 sur 8

KmH
6,9
6,9
6,8
6,8
6,8
6,7
6,4
5,8
5,8
5,8
4,9



12-03-23 14:48:22 | 8 sur 8



	Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 12 km
	Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 18 km
	Trail montagne Saint Pierre 2023 Par course 7 km

